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Bronze

A capsule of colour

Say hello to our newest  
Wetroom Collection!

A versatile and stylish option for your bathroom 
space. Choose from four stunning colours that will 

undoubtedly elevate your most intimate space.



A capsule of colour



Stabilising Bracing Bar - Colour options

S & T

Angled Bracing Bar - Chrome Only

V

Ceiling Bracing Bar - Colour options

W
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WHY CHOOSE OUR NEW 8MM 
WETROOM PANELS FOR YOUR 
BATHROOM
Simple yet stylish, our new 8mm Wetroom Panels offer you the 
choice to mix and match many combinations of shapes and sizes 
to any space you require. At MERLYN we understand that every 
wetroom space is different, which is why we have designed a 
modular system of wetroom panels that can be combined to fit any 
area. We have broken the range down to 17 key components with 
additional fitting options which you can build together to make up 
the full wetroom of your choice. It’s as simple as A, B, C.

Round elegant bracing bar

MB = Matt BlackBBR = Brushed BrassStandard Chrome  BBZ = Brushed Bronze

Strong and sturdy construction

No PVC seals

EASY CLEAN
GLASS

ECO FRIENDLY
PACKAGING

HEIGHT LIFETIME

2000

HEIGHT LIFETIME

2000

Colour Options. . .

*Fluted glass - with low iron  
consistency for that clear glass finish

*Our fluted glass is an alternative option to our standard clear glass
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Wetroom 
Configurations

Wetroom Panel 

Wetroom Panel / With End Panel  Wetroom Panel / With Vertical Post



How it works: To make up a Walk In wetroom to fi t on a 1200mm x 800mm tray or area fl oor 
space. You pick panel A (700mm) and panel B (800mm), this also includes the recommended 

500mm minimum opening for the Walk In.

1200mm x 800mm Walk In700mm 800mm

500mm

Wetroom Panel  / With End Panel & Swivel Panel  

Wetroom Panel  / With Swivel Panel  Corner Wetroom Panel  



Wetroom  Panel

How it works: To make up a Walk In wetroom to fi t on a 1200mm x 800mm tray or area fl oor space. You pick panel A (700mm) and panel B 
(800mm), this also includes the recommended 500mm minimum opening for the Walk In.
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Wetroom Panel / Shown in Chrome

1200mm x 800mm Walk In700mm 800mm

500mm

Wetroom Walk InWetroom with Swivel Panel Walk-in with Swivel Panel Corner WetroomCorner WetroomCorner WetroomCorner WetroomCorner WetroomCorner Wetroom



8mm Wetroom Panels - Chrome

Wetroom Panels

Ref Size Adjustment Code
Price €  
Exc. VAT

Price €  
Inc. VAT

A 300 275-290 8W30 258.54 318.00

B 400 375-390 8W40 267.48 329.00

C 500 475-490 8W50 276.42 340.00

D 600 575-590 8W60 291.06 358.00

E 700 675-690 8W70 312.20 384.00

F 760 735-750 8W76 315.45 388.00

G 800 775-790 8W80 318.70 392.00

H 900 875-890 8W90 322.76 397.00

I 1000 975-990 8W10 354.47 436.00

J 1100 1075-1090 8W11 381.30 469.00

K 1200 1175-1190 8W12 383.74 472.00

L 1400 1375-1390 8W14 442.28 544.00

M 1600 1575-1590 8W16 500.00 615.00

Please Note: Panels A-H are the only panels that can be used as an end panel. Panels A-D do not come with a 
stabilising bar / Panels E-M come with stabilising bar. All panels 700mm and above come with 1000mm straight 
bracing bar. Sizes 700mm-900mm come with T-shape bracket to join two bracing bars.

Choose from a variety of shapes and sizes with our 8mm Wetroom Panels 
in Chrome. Our modular system allows seamless customization for any 
wetroom space.

features

 » Height 2015mm (including rail)

 » Reversible

 » All panels from 700mm & above come 
with a 1000mm stabilising bar

 » Strong & sturdy construction

 » 3m support post can be retro-fitted to 
glass thicknesses of 8mm

 » Suitable for recess or corner situation

 » Swivel panel can be retrofitted to any 
8mm wetroom panel

 » Corner profile option available

HEIGHT LIFETIME

2000

HEIGHT LIFETIME

2000

HEIGHT LIFETIME

2000

Additional Options 

Ref Size Product Code
Price €  
Exc. VAT

Price €  
Inc. VAT

N 200 Swivel panel 8WSV20 174.80 215.00

O 300 Swivel panel 8WSV30 183.74 226.00

P 400 Swivel panel 8WSV40 197.56 243.00

Q 3000 Vertical ceiling post 3MCP 143.90 177.00

R 2000 Corner post profile 8WCR 67.48 83.00

S 1000 Round bracing bar N126CH 143.90 177.00

T 1500 Round bracing bar N127CH 174.80 215.00

U - Round T- piece bracket A04S0010 49.59 61.00

V 350 Angled stabilising bar SP08SCU12320 103.25 127.00

W 400 Vertical ceiling bracing bar CBB440 117.07 144.00

Note: 3m vertical ceiling  post can be retro-fitted to glass thickness of 8mm. Corner profile post is suitable for L-shape 
corner situations only & recommend using a stabilising bar for all size panels with this configuration. Corner Profile 
must be used with two Wetroom Panels. Round bracing bar can be retrofitted to 8mmglass.

SCAN FOR MORE  
INFORMATION

Technical drawing

Wetroom Panel with or without End Panel

Min opening 
500mm

B

A

A: Front Panel 
B: End Panel

Recommended opening min 
500mm

ECO FRIENDLY
PACKAGING
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Wetroom Panel 

When ordering your wetroom panel, please add 
the desired colour code to the end of the standard 
chrome code.

Example: 8W14 is the standard chrome code 
add MB for Matt Black, BBR for Brushed Brass or 
BBZ for Brushed Bronze. 

E.G. 8W14MB = 8W14 Matt Black.

MB = Matt Black BBR = Brushed Brass BBZ = Brushed BronzeMB = Matt Black BBR = Brushed Brass BBZ = Brushed Bronze
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Wetroom Panel / Shown in Matt Black



Choose from a variety of shapes, sizes and fi nishes with our 8mm 
Wetroom Panels in Colour. Our modular system allows seamless 
customization for any wetroom space. 

Available in Matt Black, Brushed Brass and Brushed Bronze.

features

Wetroom Panels

Ref Size Adjustment Code Colour Code
Price € 
Exc. VAT

Price € 
Inc. VAT

A 300 275-290 8W30 add MB / BBR or BBZ 386.99 476.00

B 400 375-390 8W40 add MB / BBR or BBZ 395.93 487.00

C 500 475-490 8W50 add MB / BBR or BBZ 405.69 499.00

D 600 575-590 8W60 add MB / BBR or BBZ 421.14 518.00

E 700 675-690 8W70 add MB / BBR or BBZ 443.90 546.00

F 760 735-750 8W76 add MB / BBR or BBZ 447.97 551.00

G 800 775-790 8W80 add MB / BBR or BBZ 451.22 555.00

H 900 875-890 8W90 add MB / BBR or BBZ 455.28 560.00

I 1000 975-990 8W10 add MB / BBR or BBZ 489.43 602.00

J 1100 1075-1090 8W11 add MB / BBR or BBZ 517.89 637.00

K 1200 1175-1190 8W12 add MB / BBR or BBZ 521.14 641.00

L 1400 1375-1390 8W14 add MB / BBR or BBZ 582.93 717.00

M 1600 1575-1590 8W16 add MB / BBR or BBZ 645.53 794.00

Please Note: Panels A-H are the only panels that can be used as an end panel. Panels A-D do not come with a stabilising bar / Panels 
E-M come with stabilising bar. All panels 700mm and above come with 1000mm straight bracing bar. Sizes 700mm -900mm come 
with T-shape bracket to join two bracing bars.

Additional Options

Ref Size Product Code Colour Code
Price € 
Exc. VAT

Price € 
Inc. VAT

O 300 Swivel panel 8WSV30 add MB / BBR or BBZ 273.17 336.00

Q 3000 Vertical ceiling post 3MCP add MB / BBR or BBZ 201.63 248.00

R 2000 Corner post profi le 8WCR add MB / BBR or BBZ 120.33 148.00

S 1000 Round bracing bar N126 add MB / BBR or BBZ 201.63 248.00

T 1500 Round bracing bar N127 add MB / BBR or BBZ 234.96 289.00

U - Round T- piece bracket A04S0010 add B / BBR or BBZ 86.99 107.00

W 400 Vertical ceiling bracing bar CBB440 add MB / BBR or BBZ 153.66 189.00

Note: 3m vertical ceiling  post can be retro-fi tted to glass thickness of 8mm. Corner profi le post is suitable for L-shape corner 
situations only & recommend using a stabilising bar for all size panels with this confi guration. Corner Profi le must be used with two 
Wetroom Panels. 

Wetroom Panel / with End Panel Wetroom / with Vertical Post 

HEIGHT LIFETIME

2000

HEIGHT LIFETIME

2000

HEIGHT LIFETIME

2000
ECO FRIENDLY
PACKAGING

8mm Wetroom Panels - Colour

» Height 2015mm (including rail)

» All panels from 700mm & above 
come with a 1000mm stabilising bar

» Strong & sturdy construction

» 3m support post can be retro-fi tted 
to glass thickness’s of 8mm

» Suitable for recess or corner situation

» Swivel panel can be retrofi tted to any 
8mm wetroom panel (Not available in 
fl uted glass)

» Reversible

» Corner profi le option available

SCAN FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

Technical drawing

Wetroom Panel with or without End Panel

Min opening 
500mm

B

A

A: Front Panel
B: End Panel

Recommended opening min 
500mm
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Wetroom Panel / with Fluted  Glass

When ordering your wetroom panel, please add 
the desired colour code to the end of the standard 
chrome code.

Example: 8WFL12 is the standard chrome code 
add MB for Matt Black, BBR for Brushed Brass or 
BBZ for Brushed Bronze. 

E.G. 8WFL12MB = 8WFL12 Matt Black.

MB = Matt Black BBR = Brushed BrassStandard Chrome  BBZ = Brushed BronzeMB = Matt Black BBR = Brushed BrassStandard Chrome  BBZ = Brushed Bronze
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Wetroom Panel / With fl uted glass shown in Brushed Brass



Discover our new fluted glass option, available in a variety of shapes and 
sizes. Our modular system allows seamless customization for any wetroom 
space. Our fluted glass range is available in 6 sizes.

features

 » Height 2015mm (including rail)

 » 8mm opti-glass tested to EN14428 
standards

 » All panels from 700mm & above come 
with a 1000mm stabilising bar

 » Strong & sturdy construction

 » 3m support post can be retro-fitted to 
glass thicknesses of 8mm

 » Suitable for recess or corner situation

 » Reversible

 » Corner profile option available

Wetroom Panels

Ref Size Adjustment Code Colour Code
Price €  
Exc. VAT

Price €  
Inc. VAT

E 700 675-690 8WFL70 add MB / BBR or BBZ 755.28 929.00

G 800 775-790 8WFL80 add MB / BBR or BBZ 765.85 942.00

H 900 875-890 8WFL90 add MB / BBR or BBZ 774.80 953.00

I 1000 975-990 8WFL10 add MB / BBR or BBZ 830.89 1022.00

J 1100 1075-1090 8WFL11 add MB / BBR or BBZ 880.49 1083.00

K 1200 1175-1190 8WFL12 add MB / BBR or BBZ 886.18 1090.00

Please Note: Panels E-H are the only panels that can be used as an end panel. Panels E-K come with stabilising bar. All panels 700mm and 
above come with 1000mm straight bracing bar. Sizes 700mm -900mm come with T-shape bracket to join two bracing bars.

Additional Options - Colour 

Ref Size Product Code Colour Code
Price €  
Exc. VAT

Price €  
Inc. VAT

Q 3000 Vertical ceiling post 3MCP add MB / BBR or BBZ 201.63 248.00

R 2000 Corner post profile 8WCR add MB / BBR or BBZ 120.33 148.00

S 1000 Round bracing bar N126 add MB / BBR or BBZ 201.63 248.00

T 1500 Round bracing bar N127 add MB / BBR or BBZ 234.96 289.00

U - Round T-piece bracket A04S0010 add B / BBR or BBZ 86.99 107.00

W 400 Vertical ceiling bracing bar CBB440 add MB / BBR or BBZ 153.66 189.00

Note: 3m vertical ceiling  post can be retro-fitted to glass thickness of 8mm. Corner profile post is suitable for L-shape corner situations 
only & recommend using a stabilising bar for all size panels with this configuration. Corner Profile must be used with two wetroom panels.

HEIGHT LIFETIME

2000

HEIGHT LIFETIME

2000

HEIGHT LIFETIME

2000
ECO FRIENDLY
PACKAGING

8mm Wetroom Panels - Fluted Glass

Technical drawing

Wetroom Panel with or without End Panel

Min opening 
500mm

B

A

A: Front Panel 
B: End Panel

Recommended opening min 
500mm

Additional Options - Chrome

Ref Size Product Code
Price €  
Exc. VAT

Price €  
Inc. VAT

Q 3000 Vertical ceiling post 3MCP 143.90 177.00

R 2000 Corner post profile 8WCR 67.48 83.00

S 1000 Round bracing bar N126CH 143.90 177.00

T 1500 Round bracing bar N127CH 174.80 215.00

U - Round T- piece bracket A04S0010 49.59 61.00

V 350 Angled stabilising bar SP08SCU12320 103.25 127.00

W 400 Vertical ceiling bracing bar CBB440 117.07 144.00

Note: 3m vertical ceiling  post can be retro-fitted to glass thickness of 8mm. Corner profile post is suitable for L-shape corner situations 
only & recommend using a stabilising bar for all size panels with this configuration. Corner Profile must be used with two Wetroom Panels. 
Round bracing bar can be retrofitted to 8mm glass.

SCAN FOR MORE  
INFORMATION
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features
» 8mm toughened glass 

» Anodised aluminium fi nish - more durable than powder coating

» Reversible

» 4 Colour fi nishes

» Minimalist frameless design

Fixed Single Square Bath Screen in Colour

Technical drawing

MB14 Fixed Square Bath Screen

B

BBZ = Brushed BronzeMB = Matt Black BBR = Brushed BrassStandard Chrome   = Brushed Bronze = Matt Black  = Brushed BrassStandard Chrome  

 MERLYN Fixed Square

Size Code Colour Code Panel
Product 
Adjustment

Price € 
Exc. VAT

Price € 
Inc. VAT

800 x 1500 MB14 - 1 785-800 256.87 315.95

800 x 1500 MB14 add MB / BBR or BBZ 1 785-800 307.32 378.00

Bathscreen

M
B14

SCAN FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

When ordering your wetroom panel, please add 
the desired colour code to the end of the standard 
chrome code.

Example: MB14 is the standard chrome code 
add MB for Matt Black, BBR for Brushed Brass or 
BBZ for Brushed Bronze. 

E.G. MB14MB = MB14 Matt Black.
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ECO FRIENDLY
PACKAGING

EASY CLEAN
GLASS

Recommended shower head position B - Fixed Panel

Matt Black

Chrome Brushed Bronze

Brushed Brass



features
» 8mm toughened glass

» Anodised aluminium fi nish - more durable than powder coating

» Reversible

» Fully framed design

» 3 Colour fi nishes

Fixed Framed  Bath Screen in Colour

Technical drawing

Recommended shower head position B - Fixed Panel
MB0 Fixed Square Bath Screen

B

MB = Matt Black BBR = Brushed Brass BBZ = Brushed Bronze = Matt Black  = Brushed Brass  = Brushed Bronze

MERLYN Fixed Framed

Size Code Colour Code Panel
Product 
Adjustment

Price € 
Exc. VAT

Price € 
Inc. VAT

800 x 1500 MB14F add MB / BBR or BBZ 1 775-790 421.95 519.00

Bathscreen

M
B14F

SCAN FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

When ordering your wetroom panel, please add 
the desired colour code to the end of the code.

Example: MB14F is the standard chrome code 
add MB for Matt Black, BBR for Brushed Brass or 
BBZ for Brushed Bronze. 

E.G. MB14FMB = MB14F Matt Black.
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ECO FRIENDLY
PACKAGING

EASY CLEAN
GLASS



Notes
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Notes
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Unit 8, Purcellsinch Industrial Estate,  
Dublin Road, Kilkenny, Ireland, R95 HP71.

T 0808 1011 429 / F 0808 1011 428 
E sales@merlyn.ie / technical@merlyn.ie

www.merlynshowering.com


